Rank

0 N O g b~ OWDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Player

George Kittle
Mark Andrews
Travis Kelce
Trey McBride
T.J. Hockenson
Dalton Schultz
Cole Kmet
Jonnu Smith
Sam LaPorta
Darren Waller
Kyle Pitts
Dallas Goedert
Dalton Kincaid
Tyler Conklin
Luke Musgrave
Hunter Henry
Logan Thomas
Evan Engram
Jake Ferguson
Donald Parham
Michael Mayer
Cade Otton
Mike Gesicki
David Njoku
Zach Ertz
Kylen Granson
Tyler Higbee
Chigoziem Okonkwo
Hayden Hurst
Dawson Knox

Tm
SFO
BAL
KAN
ARI
MIN
HOU
CHI
ATL
DET
NYG
ATL
PHI
BUF
NYJ
GNB
NWE

WAS
JAX
DAL
LAC

LVR
TAM
NWE
CLE
ARI
IND
LAR
TEN
CAR
BUF

Score
7.488
6.714
6.617
6.326
6.138
5.739
5.481

5.456
5.444
5.244
5.065
4.912
4.791

4.680
4.428
4.348
4.297
4.292
4.146
3.874
3.521

3.481

3.434
3.395
3.107
2.671

2.638
2.396
2.389
1.369
4.463

1.464197147

Normalized
0.981
0.938
0.929
0.898
0.874
0.808
0.757
0.751
0.749
0.703
0.660
0.620
0.589
0.559
0.491
0.469
0.455
0.454
0.414
0.344
0.260
0.251
0.241
0.233
0.177
0.111
0.106
0.079
0.078
0.017

Open
98
97
90
66
91
93
68
43
88
67
77
32
43
59
38
74
37
32
53
47
32
33
32
31
39
33
33
31
32
30

Catch
90
88
84
83
88
88
76
32
67
88
91
76
58
63
32
81
59
32
32
42
31
30
45
31
32
32
33
30
33
30

YAC
100
91
80
95
70
72
33
97
63
68
66
51
32
56
73
33
30
33
33
33
54
31
34
51
31
32
32
32
32
31

Grade
98
94
93
90
87
81
76
75
75
70
66
62
59
56
49
47
46
45
41
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30

OPEN
75
78
77
61
55
61
50
37
43
53
45
49
60
36
57
30
42
70
60
46
47
33
33
58
58
51
48
54
44
53

CATCH
78
50
53
63
57
49
71
55
56
44
57
56
67
72
48
49
55
49
a7
46
52
40
51
26
43
47
44
28
36
29

YAC
65
43
38
54
37
42
30
67
42
26
34
47
45
43
25
32
42
43
59
49
54
29
36
64
30
35
37
30
44
45

OVERALL
86
65
63
65
51
53
52
52
45
38
43
51
63
48
42
29
44
59
59
45
51
25
34
50
42
42
40
33
36
39



